
DUI (Alcohol) Related Crashes
by Hour and Day of the Week 2018

Information contained in this report represents reportable data collected from Texas Peace Officer's Crash Reports (CR-3) received and processed by the Department as of April 15, 2020.
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Crash
Hour

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Total
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
00:00 -
00:59
01:00 -
01:59
02:00 -
02:59
03:00 -
03:59
04:00 -
04:59
05:00 -
05:59
06:00 -
06:59
07:00 -
07:59
08:00 -
08:59
09:00 -
09:59
10:00 -
10:59
11:00 -
11:59
12:00 -
12:59
13:00 -
13:59
14:00 -
14:59
15:00 -
15:59

539 23 252 10 161 4 157 4 216 9 281 14 540 20 2,146 84

611 29 222 7 126 3 137 6 164 4 255 8 553 19 2,068 76

858 36 306 13 178 8 200 6 241 13 366 12 801 30 2,950 118

442 19 155 4 52 4 65 5 105 3 174 5 416 14 1,409 54

297 7 67 2 42 1 36 2 52 2 79 2 210 7 783 23

229 8 37 2 22 1 38 6 39 3 63 4 142 10 570 34

167 8 24 2 24 0 23 3 32 2 29 2 92 2 391 19

95 11 18 1 22 1 24 0 27 1 40 1 70 6 296 21

69 1 16 1 19 1 7 0 26 1 17 0 34 1 188 5

39 0 16 0 14 0 13 2 16 0 14 1 30 1 142 4

38 0 21 2 21 0 21 1 15 0 13 0 36 0 165 3

28 0 31 1 21 1 19 0 22 1 22 1 40 0 183 4

38 0 43 0 29 0 33 2 21 0 32 0 58 1 254 3

30 1 34 0 30 2 27 0 31 0 50 3 64 0 266 6

62 2 40 3 41 3 27 1 40 2 55 1 64 1 329 13

88 1 52 2 50 2 45 2 55 1 70 5 108 3 468 16
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Fatal
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Crashes
Fatal
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Crashes
Fatal
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Crashes
Fatal
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16:00 -
16:59
17:00 -
17:59
18:00 -
18:59
19:00 -
19:59
20:00 -
20:59
21:00 -
21:59
22:00 -
22:59
23:00 -
23:59
Total

95 1 81 3 82 6 75 4 89 4 95 1 155 2 672 21

137 7 91 6 92 0 105 2 104 3 141 3 165 10 835 31

189 4 142 1 113 2 135 3 133 3 216 9 215 4 1,143 26

256 6 133 9 126 5 137 4 169 6 250 8 266 10 1,337 48

312 11 187 8 161 2 140 7 180 4 316 11 313 14 1,609 57

342 12 199 11 193 8 227 8 231 8 346 14 417 14 1,955 75

307 13 176 5 190 9 226 7 265 13 439 14 463 11 2,066 72

289 6 183 2 193 8 192 3 262 9 459 14 503 16 2,081 58

5,557 206 2,526 95 2,002 71 2,109 78 2,535 92 3,822 133 5,755 196 24,306 871


